

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.2212 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	06.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that as per the directions of this Court dated 19.02.2026, a report has been filed before the Registry. Registry is directed to verify and put up the same on record if otherwise in order. Post on 23.03.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	